Datasheet Please read the Important Notice at the end of this document Rev. 2.9
www.infineon.com  2025-10-22
EiceDRIVER™ 2EDL8x2x
120 V Boot, 3 A/4 A, Junction-Isolated High Side and Low Side Gate
Driver ICs
Features
• Level-shift high-side low-side dual channel driver
• (2EDL802x) Independently controlled high-side and low-side gate drivers

PG-VDSON-8-4
PG-VSON-10-4
1.1 Ordering Information
Base Part Number Package Type
Standard Pack
Orderable Part Number
Form Quantity
2EDL8023G PG-VDSON-8-4 Tape and Reel 6000 2EDL8023GXUMA1
2EDL8023G3C PG-VSON-10-4 Tape and Reel  3000 2EDL8023G3CXUMA1
2EDL8024G PG-VDSON-8-4 Tape and Reel 6000 2EDL8024GXUMA1
2EDL8024G3C PG-VSON-10-4 Tape and Reel 3000 2EDL8024G3CXUMA1
2EDL8123G PG-VDSON-8-4 Tape and Reel 6000 2EDL8123GXUMA1
2EDL8123G3C PG-VSON-10-4 Tape and Reel 3000 2EDL8123G3CXUMA1
2EDL8124G PG-VDSON-8-4 Tape and Reel 6000 2EDL8124GXUMA1
2EDL8124G3C PG-VSON-10-4 Tape and Reel  3000 2EDL8124G3CXUMA1
Datasheet 4 Rev. 2.9
  2025-10-22
EiceDRIVER™ 2EDL8x2x
120 V Boot, 3 A/4 A, Junction-Isolated High Side and Low Side Gate Driver ICs